
Championnat de ligue CVL MD
SENONCHES 5.3.2023

2801CE ESPAD

Marius BESSON VANDROMME
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
Circuit : H10
Distance : 2050m
Temps : 0:16:57 (8'16"/km)

1/2 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Tomé ALMEIDA RESENDE 0:40:01

1. 40 00:02:03 174m 11'47"/km
2. 43 00:02:19 00:04:22 269m 8'37"/km
3. 37 00:01:53 00:06:15 274m 6'52"/km
4. 35 00:00:52 00:07:07 115m 7'32"/km
5. 36 00:01:09 00:08:16 168m 6'51"/km
6. 48 00:03:45 00:12:01 231m 16'14"/km
7. 90 00:02:26 00:14:27 293m 8'18"/km
8. 255 00:02:03 00:16:30 308m 6'39"/km
9. 999 00:00:27 00:16:57 89m 5'03"/km
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